
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

       

Date: 27/7/2015 

NOTI CE 

The following merit list of provisionally selected candidates for admission into 1st 

Semester M.A. Programme  in Sociology for the academic session 2015-2016 is notified 

herewith. As per existing intake capacity 50 (fifty) seats will be filled up strictly on merit 

basis. They are directed to bring their all original testimonials for verification at the time 

of admission on   31st   July (Friday), 2015 between 10.00 am to 2.30pm positively.  The  

candidates of the waiting list may be allowed to take admission provided availability of 

seat(s), strictly on merit basis on the same day between 3.00pm to 4-30pm.  

If Candidates fail to submit their necessary original testimonials on the same day 

before the Admission Committee their seat will be forfeited without further notice. The 

candidates are also directed to bring an approximate amount of Rs.9000.00 (Rupees 

nine thousand) only for the admission including Hostel admission fee (if allotted).  

 

 

 

 

SD/-   

 ( Dr. Pranjal Sarma) 
 Head , Department of Sociology 
 Dibrugarh University  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY:: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY          

 LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES ON MERIT BASIS    FOR ADMISSION INTO The 

1st SEMESTER , MA in SOCIOLOGY FOR THE SESSION 2015-16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNRESERVED MERIT SELECTED LIST  

SL.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CASTE 
FORM 
NO 

% OF 
MARKS 

1 REETIKA   BORUAH UR 3586 81.14 

2 CHAMPAK  GOGOI UR 3629 78.79 

3 JAHNABI   BORAH UR 3601 77.93 

4 MOUCHUMI  GOGOI UR 2652 77.64 

5 
MADHURJYA MADHAB  
KALITA  

UR 
3862 76.71 

6 TRIBENI   SAIKIA UR 3613 75.57 

7 BOISHALI  BORPATRA UR 2369 75.07 

8 PRERANA   BORUAH UR 3433 75.00 

9 GEETASHRI  RAJKHOWA UR 3137 74.86 

10 ISHANEE  GOSWAMI UR 3933 74.57 

11 MAYASHREE  CHETIA UR 1150 74.50 

12 RITUSHMITA  SARMA UR 1908 74.25 

13 PRANTU  KOTOKY UR 4140 74.14 

14 SANATAN   DAS UR 3759 73.86 

15 RIMJIM   BORAH UR 2195 73.50 

16 DIPANKAR   GOSWAMI UR 0999 73.29 

17 BORNALI  KONWAR UR 2255 73.14 

18 MOYURI  BHADHARA UR 3911 73.00 

19 ABHIJIT   CHETIA UR 4178 72.64 

20 BORNALI   BORAH UR 2274 72.64 

21 KRISHNALI   CHUTIA UR 4143 72.57 

22 TRISHNA MONI  GOGOI UR 3998 72.57 

23 MOITREE  BARUAH UR 1432 72.43 

24 ANANYA  NOWHALIA UR 2524 72.36 

25 PUJA   PRADHAN UR 3646 72.36 

26 SUJATA   BARUAH UR 3792 71.86 

27 JYOTI  GOGOI UR 1271 71.71 

28 SANJIB  RANJAN TAMULI UR 3218 71.64 

29 HEMONTA   BORGOHAIN UR 3949 71.43 

 
CENTRAL QUOTA ( SONS AND DAUGHTERS OF DU EMPLOYEES) 
 

30 LAKHYA HIRA  GOGOI OBC  59.36 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OBC/MOBC  SELECTED LIST (DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY) 

SL.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CASTE 
FORM 
NO 

% OF 
MARKS 

31 BIKOSHITA   PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 3975 71.21 

32 RANJAN   GOGOI OBC/MOBC 3835 71.07 

33 LAKHYAHIRA KONWAR OBC/MOBC 1560 71.00 

34 MOUCHUMI  BORAH OBC/MOBC 3810 70.86 

35 REMA   GOGOI OBC/MOBC 2622 70.86 

36 NITUMONI  MOHAN OBC/MOBC 3662 70.71 

37 PROBIN  BORAH OBC/MOBC 3701 70.36 

38 APURBA JYOTI  MOHAN OBC/MOBC 4024 70.29 

ST( P) SELECTED LIST (DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY) 

39 TUTUMONI   SAIKIA ST(P) 4610 69.14 

40 PRANJITA   SAIKIA ST(P) 2765 68.43 

41 RASHMI REKHA  GAM ST(P) 2162 68.43 

42 MENOKA   KACHARI ST(P) 2587 67.36 

43 ASHIRAM MILI ST(P) 2194 67.29 

SC SELECTED LIST (DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY) 

44 PRITISMITA   DAS SC 2826 66.36 

45 PALLABI   DAS SC 4529 66.29 

46 ANKITA   DAS SC 5036 64.43 

47 MEGHALI DAS SC 1279 63.50 

ST (H) SELECTED LIST 

48 MALLIKA  WEINGKEN ST(H) 2049 65.43 

 

UNRESERVED SELECTED LIST FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY 

49 SARASWATI  ROY OBC 5428 72.92 

50 SHIMTIHUN  WAHLANG ST(P) 5440 56.60 



NB: 

1. Since there are only two (2) eligible candidates against ten (10) allotted seats under 

Other Universities Category, the remaining eight (8) seats under this category have 

been reallocated for the Candidates of Dibnrugarh University  and re-distributed on 

the basis of statutory reservation policy placed accordingly.  

 

2. Since there are only one (1) eligible candidate against three (3) allotted seats for 

eligible candidates belonging to  ST(H) Category (both DU and OU categories 

together), the remaining two (2) seats under this category have been converted to 

Unreserved Merit Category of Dibrugarh University.  

WAITING LIST UNRESERVED  

SL.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CASTE 
FORM 
NO 

% OF 
MARKS 

1 BHAIRAB HAZARIKA UR 0554 70.93 

2 JOYSHREE    BORDOLOI UR 1543 70.57 

3 HIMALI  UPADHAYA UR 3266 70.36 

4 TULIKA   NATH UR 3456 70.21 

5 RIMJIM  HATIBORUAH UR 2604 70.07 

6 RAJMI  BORUAH UR 0271 70.00 

7 TRISHNA   GOGOI UR 4017 70.00 

8 ANKUR PROTIM   GOGOI UR 2867 69.93 

9 RUMI  GOGOI UR 2218 69.86 

10 GARGEE  BORAH UR 4469 69.79 

11 PREETI PARNA BARUAH UR 2548 69.36 

12 PUBALI   KONWAR UR 4693 69.36 

13 SIBANI  BORAH UR 2905 69.21 

14 MONORANJAN   BORTHAKUR UR 0385 69.14 

15 JUNMONI   BORAH UR 4625 69.00 

16 KALPAJYOTI   GOGOI UR 4216 68.93 

 
WAITING LIST OBC/MOBC 

  

SL.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CASTE 
FORM 
NO 

% OF 
MARKS 

1 TULIKA   NATH OBC/MOBC 3456 70.21 

2 RIMJIM  HATIBORUAH OBC/MOBC 2604 70.07 

3 TRISHNA   GOGOI OBC/MOBC 4017 70.00 

4 ANKUR PROTIM   GOGOI OBC/MOBC 2867 69.93 

5 RUMI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 2218 69.86 

6 GARGEE  BORAH OBC/MOBC 4469 69.79 



7 PUBALI   KONWAR OBC/MOBC 4693 69.36 

8 SIBANI  BORAH OBC/MOBC 2905 69.21 

9 JUNMONI   BORAH OBC/MOBC 4625 69.00 

10 KALPAJYOTI   GOGOI OBC/MOBC 4216 68.93 

11 PUNYA   SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 4403 68.79 

12 MADHAV  JYOTI  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 3319 68.64 

13 SASWATI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 0424 68.64 

14 CHAYANIKA  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 2002 68.43 

15 DIBAKAR   KOTOKY OBC/MOBC 2686 68.21 

WAITING LIST ST(P) 

1 PINKU  MILI ST(P) 3240 66.36 

2 RAJIB   DOLEY ST(P) 3344 65.57 

3 HIMADRI SAIKIA ST(P) 2321 64.29 

4 MAINU MILI ST(P) 5107 63.71 

5 CHANDRAMA PEGU ST(P) 2833 63.07 

WAITING LIST SC 

1 BISHNU  SARKAR SC 1199 61.29 

2 PURNIMA DAS SC 3406 59.64 

3 RINKI BALMIKI SC 3268 56.21 

WAITING LIST ST(H) 

 NIL    

 

Sd/- Dr. P. Sarma 
Head, Department of Sociology 

Dibrugarh University  
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


